
DESCRIPTION

White (RAL 9010)

380mm 

MANUAL

MANUAL SCREWJACK OPENER

SJ138600

OPENING STROKE

COLOURS

WINDOW TYPES

Manual Screwjack Opener to operate high level rooflights.

Can be fitted to most window types Aluminium, Timber 

or UPVC.

Individual or multiple SJ138600 Screwjack Openers can be 

crontrolled from a single T200, T210 or T300 operator. 

Supplied complete with fixing brackets.

MANU



SJ138600

TECHNICAL DATA

MANUAL

SJ138600 380mm WHITE (RAL 9010) < 1m  T200 / T210 / T300

CODE STROKE COLOUR  MAX. WINDOW WIDTH OPERATOR
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PITCHED ROOFLIGHT

BRACKETS MANUAL

240,25

55
,53

210

6,83

15

166

41

3



APPLICATION

SJ138600MANUAL

EXAMPLES

SCREWJACK OPENER
Fixed to outer frame of the 

opening vent. When cable is

driven through it’s inner cog

the spindle inside the opener will

push open or pull close the 

window.

CONDUIT
Pastic covered metal tube with

nylon inner liner. Used to house

inner cable which is driven from

the Operator to Opener.

MAXI OPERATOR
Used to wind inner cable

through conduit. The handle

can be turned one way to Open

the window or turned the

other way to Close.


	SJ138600 1.pdf
	SJ138600 2
	SJ138600 3
	SJ138600 4

